Philips Lighting Catalogue 4.53www.philips.com.au/lighting
LEDspot Low Voltage MR11 – Non-dimmable
Philips 12V MASTER LED 4W MR11 is the lastest in Philips’ series of Low Voltage(12VAC) Halogen spot replacements.
It also offers excellent accent light effect.
Product ID			   Overall Length	 Diameter
			   C max.	 D max.
4W 			   40	 34.6
Dimensions in mm
D
C
LEDspot Low Voltage MR11 – Non-dimmable
Commercial Code
Wattage
(W)
Cap
Base
Voltage
Luminous
Intensity
(cd)
Average
Lifetime
(hrs)
Colour
Temp (K)
Beam
Angle
°
Min Order
Quantity
Carton
Qty
MLEDMR112700K24D 4 GU4 12V 580 25000 2700 24 1 12
MLEDMR114000K24D 4 GU4 12V 700 25000 4000 24 1 12
LEDspot Low Voltage MR16 – Non-dimmable
Delivering a warm, halogen/incandescent-like accent beam, MASTER LEDspot MR16 non-dimmable lamp is an ideal
retrofit solution for spot and general lighting applications where dimming is not required. It is particularly suited to
public areas such as receptions, lobbies, corridors, stairwells and washrooms in the hospitality industry. These lamps
provide an alternative to traditional GU5.3 halogen reflector lamps.
Product ID			   Overall Length	 Diameter
			   C max.	 D max.
4W 			   47.8	 50
6.5W 			   47.8	 49.9
Dimensions in mm
LEDspot Low Voltage MR16 – Non-dimmable
Commercial Code
Wattage
(W)
Cap
Base
Voltage
Luminous
Intensity
(cd)
Luminous
Flex
(lm)
Average
Lifetime
(hrs)
Colour
Temp (K)
Beam
Angle
°
Min
Order
Quantity
Carton
Qty
MLED4W2700K24D 4 GU5.3 12V 1000 210 45000 2700 24 1 10
MLED4W3000K24D 4 GU5.3 12V 1150 220 45000 3000 24 1 10
MLED6.5W27K24D 6.5 GU5.3 12V 2000 380 25000 2700 24 1 10
MLED6.5W30K24D 6.5 GU5.3 12V 2030 390 25000 3000 24 1 10
MLED6.5W27K36D 6.5 GU5.3 12V 1200 380 25000 2700 36 1 10
MLED6.5W30K36D 6.5 GU5.3 12V 1250 390 25000 3000 36 1 10
*	� Image guide only.